LOS ANGELES AREA	CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN ORIGINAL						
CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	TO VALIDATE, GO TO Certificate Number : LA-COO-47680-66730866e6a99   VERIFY.FTGS.US Date : June 19, 2024						
Seller (Exporter) Reaps Pharma LLC 13661 Benson Ave	Transport Typ Air		LOS ANGEL	Port of Loading LOS ANGELES			
Chino CA 91710 USA Consignee Sinotrans Logistics Ningbo Ltd. No.1 Jiulongshan Road, Daqi street, Beilun district, Ningbo City Zhejiang Province China	Destination C China	Country	NINGBO	Destination Port NINGBO			
	Export Date	*	Exporting Car ************	Exporting Carrier ***********			
	Import Permi	t Number *	Bill of Lading	Bill of Lading / AWB			
	Owner or Age		Forwarding Ag	Forwarding Agent			
Buyer (Importer) GNC Hong Kong Limited Level 54 Hopewell Centre, 183 Queen's Road East Hong Kong	Remarks						
Description (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)			Weight	Country of Origin			
GNC WOMEN's Multivitamin SKU CODE: 490023 LOT#:20240401 5000 bottles end of products CERTIFICATE OF O Accredited Chamber   U		1174KGS Net: 1050KGS	United States				
Name of Authorized Trade Association	The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that: - The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods. - The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete. - The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. - The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. - In consideration for the LAACC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith. - The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.						

## **COMMERCIAL INVOICE**

SHIPPER/EXPORTER				DATE						
Reaps Pharma LLC				13-6月-24						
13661 Benson Ave, Chino, CA 91710				Invoice No.						
Stephanie 9095170026				GNC060224						
CONSIGNEE				PO No.						
Sinotrans Logistics Ningbo Ltd.				REAPS2024-SC-004						
No.1 Jiulongshan Road, Daqi street, Beilun district, Ningbo City, Zhejiang Province				NEAI 32024 SC (						
Attn: ANGSHENGMEI +			Annee							
Email: nbzwydz1@cmhk.com										
NOTIFY PARTY				BUYER (IF OTHER THAN CONSIGNEE)						
SAME AS CONSIGNEE				GNC Hong Kong Limited						
				Level 54 Hopewell Centre, 183 Queen's Road East,						
				Hong Kong						
DEPARTURE DATE	DEPARTURE DATE			TERM OF DELIVERY AND PAYMENT						
				100% Payment after receipt of the ordered products						
				in buyer's DDP						
VESSEL/VOY NO.	ETD	PORT OF LOADING		OTHER REFERENCE						
PORT OF DISCHARGE	ETA FINAL DESTINATION									
				QUANTITY						
MARKS AND NUMBERS	DESCRIPTION OF GOODS			(bottles)	UNIT PRICE	AM	AMOUNT			
N/A	GNC WOMEN'S SKU CODE: 490 LOT#: 2024040 MFG DATE: 05,	1023 11		5000	USD 4.77	USD 2	3,850.00			
TOTAL: Twenty Three Th	ousand Eight Hu	indred and Fifty.				USD 2	3,850.00			



LA-C00-47680-66730866e6a99/June 19, 2024